

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3777 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
09.	09.09.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner sought four (04) weeks time to file counter. Post on 14.10.2024. <i>DSB</i> RC, J	