

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Contempt Case No.3777 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	28.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks further three (03) weeks time for filing reply. Post the matter on 19.12.2024. <u>RC, J</u> TJN	