

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No. CONTEMPT CASE No.3777 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
14	30-01-2025	<u>RC,J</u> Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri P.Subash, learned counsel, from cause list. At request of the learned counsel for the petitioner for submitting arguments on the discharge application filed by respondents, post on 21.02.2025. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--