

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.3777 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
15.	09.04.2025	<u>RC, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioners to implead the present incumbent as party respondent/contemnor, post on 25.04.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	