

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.3777 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
19.	19.09.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks further time on the ground that Writ Appeal is pending before the Division Bench, against the order, the alleged disobedience of which has led to the filing of the present Contempt Case. Post on 21.11.2025. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	